FL215
Flex-Lag® Weld-On™
Ceramic Pulley Lagging
F
lex-L
ag
®
Gutterless design*

Flex-Lag® is a registered trademark and Weld-On™ is a trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company.
Flexible Steel Lacing Company
2525 Wisconsin Avenue
Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 U.S.A.
Telephone: (630) 971-0150
Fax: (630) 971-1180
E-mail: advertising@flexco.com
Visit our Web site at: www.flexco.com
Australia: 61-2-9680-3322 • England: 44-1457-891000 • Germany: 49-7428-9406-0 • Mexico: 52-5-674-5326
New Zealand: 64-9-415-4488 • Republic of South Africa: 27-11-974-2771
Flex-Lag® Weld-On™ Ceramic
Ordering Information
For Pulley Diameters 16"- 29" (405-725 mm)
Belt Width Strip Length Ordering Number
in. mm in. mm (Minimum Pulley Dia. 16" [405 mm])
18 450 20 500 WCN18-16
24 600 26 650 WCN24-16
30 750 32 800 WCN30-16
36 900 38 950 WCN36-16
42 1050 44 1100 WCN42-16
48 1200 51 1275 WCN48-16
Easy installation
Flex-Lag® Weld-On™ Ceramic Pulley Lagging can be easily
installed by your own maintenance crew – without removing
the pulley, and often with the belt still in place. Lagging strips
are designed to CEMA (Conveyor Equipment Mfg. Assoc.)
pulley width standards which eliminates the need for trimming.
Pulley Diameter Strips
in. mm Required
16 400 8
18 450 9
20 500 10
24 600 12
30 750 15
36 900 18
42 1050 21
48 1200 24
54 1350 27
60 1500 30
72 1800 36
Strip Selection Chart
For Pulley Diameters 30" (750 mm) and Over
Belt Width Strip Length Ordering Number
in. mm in. mm (Minimum Pulley Dia. 30" [750 mm])
30 750 32 800 WCN30-30
36 900 38 950 WCN36-30
42 1050 44 1100 WCN42-30
48 1200 51 1275 WCN48-30
54 1350 57 1425 WCN54-30
60 1500 63 1575 WCN60-30
72 1800 75 1875 WCN72-30
Coefficients of Friction
(Pressure on surface 3 kg/CM(2) V=50 M/Min.)
Flex-Lag
Condition Ceramic Lagging